L 0200009709				
• (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800024060588			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/24/0301073001 **25.00			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 2003 OCT 24 PM 2: 18 ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA			
Office Use Only	• •			

--

J. BRWAN OCT 2 9 2003



ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW

227 SOUTH CALHOUN STREET P.O. BOX 391 (ZIP 32302) TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32301 (850) 224-9115 FAX (850) 222-7560

October 23, 2003



Secretary of State 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32301

RE: Simango Industries

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find an executed Statement of Change of Registered Office or Registered Agent or Both for Limited Liability Company in the above referenced company. Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$25.00 for the fee of such change.

Should you have any questions or concerns please feel free to contact me at your convenience.

Sincerely,

Yennifer M. Heckman

JMH/jm

Enclosure

cc: Jason Brooks

10/20/2003

.

15:52

No.3478 P. 2/2

NO.053 D002

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OF	3
BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the limited liability company is: Simango Industries, LLC

2. The mailing address of the limited liability company is : 2202 N. West Shore Boulevard,

Suite 203, Tampa, Florida 33607

04/23/2002

3. Date of filing/registration in Florida

L02000009709

4. Document number

5. The name of the registered agent and the registered office address 25 shown on the records of the Florida Department of State:

; *

Brooks, Jason

	Name 210 South Moody Street, Suite 4	Man and Land Street PLOR
	Adàrcos Tampa, Florida 33609	E C TI
	City, State and Zip	
6. The name and address of	of the new registered agent and/or office:	The Real Contraction of the Second Se
	Heckman, Jennifer - Ausley & McMullen, P.A	1
	Name 227 South Calhoun Street	TOPIC S
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	Tall., Fl. 32301 FL	
	City, State and Zip	·
If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered agent will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.		
(Support of a member or authori	and representative of a manufer)	. <u>.</u>
Jason Brooks	1	
(Printed or typed name of signed)		4
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duttes, and I am familier with and accept the obligations for my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 603, F.S. Or it is document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the resistered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.		
U Divisio	a of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FI	32314

INHE15(10/99)

FILING FEE: \$25.00

PAGE 2/2* RCVD AT 10/20/03 3:48:35 PM [Eastern Daylight Time] * SVR:RIGHTFAX06/0* ONIS:2872181 * CSID: * DURATION (nm-ss):01-02